Northern Circular
BUs Route

MOrning Service woncayro  MPTETNOON DEIVICR oo

Friday Thursday , Friday
Birchwood Way 7.20am UTCW 3.15pm 2.15pm
Culcheth, Common Lane 7.27am Birchwood Way 3.25pm 2.25pm
Lowton, Church Lane 7:36am Culcheth, Common Lane 3.30pm 2.30pm
Golborne High School 7.40am Lowton, Church Lane 3.40pm 2.40pm
Golborne, Queen Anne 7.43am Golborne High School 3.45pm 2.45pm
Newton-le-Willows 7.50am Golborne, Queen Anne 3.50pm 2.50pm
Winwick 7.55am Newton-le-Willows 3.55pm 2.55pm
UTCW 8.10am Winwick 4.00pm 3.00pm
Golborne Lowton

Golborne High School Church Lane

Culcheth
Common Lane

Golborne
Queen Anne

Newton-le-Willows
Train Station

Winwick
Winwick Church

Birchwood
Birchwood Way

Free bus service'

UTC

WARRINGTON

Register your interest
via Parent Mail

*Bus routes are subject to demand



